Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for February 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 19:35 Boogangoo 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 275.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 19:35 Captain Myles 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 280.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 16:55 Jack The Gent 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 285.55
Doncaster
Single 28th 16:55 Shadows 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 290.55
Doncaster Lengthen
Single 28th 16:45 Lingfield |Storm Runner 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 255.55
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:35 Newbury |Proud Times 3.75 5.00 Non-runner - 260.55
Single 28th 16:35 Newbury |Mr Muddle 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 260.55
Single 28th 16:10 Lingfield [Living The Life 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 265.55
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:00 Newbury [Daveron 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 248.05
Single 28th 16:00 Newbury |Whispering 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 253.05
Harry
Single 28th 15:35 Lingfield |Major Crispies 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 228.05
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:35 Lingfield |Steventon Star 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 233.05
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:25 Newbury |Young 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 238.05
Hurricane
Single 28th 15:25 Newbury |Perfect 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 243.05
Candidate
Single 28th 14:50 Newbury |[Umberto 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 248.05
D'Olivate
Single 28th 14:50 Newbury |Sir Valentino 4.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 240.55
Single 27th 17:20 Patriotic 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 245.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:10 Taunton |Recession 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 190.55
Proof
Single 27th 16:10 Taunton |Lamps 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 195.55
Single 27th 16:05 Thurles |Urano 2.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 200.55
Single 27th 16:00 Ludlow [Spencer Lea 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 205.55
Single 27th 16:00 Ludlow |Garrahalish 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 170.55
Single 27th 15:40 Taunton |Veauce De 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 175.55
Sivola
Single 27th 15:40 Taunton |Smiles For 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 155.55
Miles
Single 27th 15:20 Honoured 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 160.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:20 Gogeo 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 165.55
Southwell
(AW)
Single 27th 15:10 Taunton |Tornado In 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 155.55
Milan
Single 27th 14:50 Argent Touch 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 160.55
Southwell
(AW)
Single 27th 14:30 Ludlow |Benbens 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 165.55
Single 27th 14:20 Frankthetank 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 158.7
Southwell
(AW)
Single 26th 19:50 Kempton |Don't Call Me 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 148.7



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:10 Lingfield |Alfraamsey 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 153.7
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:00 Bangor- |Incentivise 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 158.7
on-Dee
Single 26th 15:50 Fascino 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 163.7
\Wincanton Rustico
Single 26th 15:40 Lingfield |Spoil Me 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 168.7
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:30 Bangor- |Jaunty Journey 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 173.7
on-Dee
Single 26th 15:30 Bangor- |Sir Mangan 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 178.7
on-Dee
Single 26th 15:20 Opera Og 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 183.7
\Wincanton
Single 26th 15:10 Lingfield |Supreme 2.62 5.00 Win 8.10 188.7
(A.W) Present
Single 26th 15:00 Bangor- |Lord Navits 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 180.6
on-Dee
Single 26th 14:50 Ctappers 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 171.85
\Wincanton
Single 26th 14:40 Lingfield |Harry Hunt 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 176.85
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:00 Lingfield |Shannon 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 181.85
(A.W) Haven
Single 25th 17:00 Lingfield |Duly Acclaimed 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 186.85
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:30 Lingfield |Keep Kicking 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 151.85
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:30 Lingfield |Peachez 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 156.85
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:10 Leicester|Morgan's Bay 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 161.85
Single 24th 17:30 Coillte Cailin 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 149.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:10 Mercers Court 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 154.35
Plumpton
Single 24th 17:10 Vesuvhill 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 159.35
Plumpton
Single 24th 16:30 Honey Of A 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 164.35
Wolverhampto [Kitten
n (A.W)
Single 24th 16:00 Doldrums 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 169.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 16:00 Fantasy King 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 174.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 15:00 Bapak 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 179.35
Wolverhampto [Bangsawan
n (A.W)
Single 24th 15:00 Top Cop 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 161.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:00 Naas Victoria Hill 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 166.85
Single 23rd 17:00 Naas Akorakor 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 171.85
Single 23rd 16:50 Fontwell |Goochypoochy 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 176.85
prader
Single 23rd 16:50 Fontwell |Quite By 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 181.85
Chance
Single 23rd 15:35 Arkose 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 186.85
Towcester
Single 23rd 15:10 Fontwell |Chris Pea 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 191.85
Green
Single 23rd 15:00 Speedy Bruere 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 196.85
Towcester
Single 23rd 15:00 Pensnett Bay 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 201.85
Towcester
Single 23rd 14:40 Fontwell |Itoldyou 11.00 5.00 Win 50.00 206.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 14:40 Fontwell |Kingcora 2.87 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 156.85
Single 23rd 14:10 Fontwell |Lamb Or Cod 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 161.85
Single 22nd 15:15 Kempton |Cup Final 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 166.85
Single 22nd 15:15 Kempton |Irving 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 171.85
Single 22nd 15:10 Quito De La 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 165.6
Fairyhouse Roque
Single 22nd 14:40 Kempton |Loose Chips 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 170.6
Single 22nd 14:40 Kempton |God's Own 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175.6
Single 22nd 14:30 Swnymor 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 180.6
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:30 Alder Mairi 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 185.6
Chepstow
Single 22nd 13:55 Goodtoknow 3.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 190.6
Chepstow
Single 22nd 13:55 Tolkeins Tango 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 195.6
Chepstow
Single 22nd 13:50 Pinerolo 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 200.6
Newcastle
Single 21st 19:45 Dundalk |Fight U For It 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 178.1
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:00 Lingfield |Candy Kitten 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 183.1
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:20 Exeter |Bertie Boru 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 188.1
Single 21st 16:20 Exeter |Dark Glacier 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 193.1
Single 21st 16:15 Thurles |Caoimhe's 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 198.1
Delight
Single 21st 15:40 Warwick |What A Warrior 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 203.1
Single 21st 15:40 Warwick |Persian Snow 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 208.1
Single 21st 14:50 Exeter |Loyaute 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 183.1
Single 20th 17:30 Howz The 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 188.1
\Wolverhampto |Family
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:10 Bajan Blu 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 193.1
Huntingdon
Single 20th 17:10 Ussee 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 198.1
Huntingdon
Single 20th 16:50 Ayr Stormin Exit 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 203.1
Single 20th 16:20 Ayr Knockgraffon 3.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 208.1
King
Single 20th 16:20 Ayr Mister Philson 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 213.1
Single 20th 16:00 Rapidolyte De 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 218.1
Sedgefield Ladalka
Single 20th 16:00 Gwladys Street 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 223.1
Sedgefield
Single 20th 15:50 Ayr Indian Voyage 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 228.1
Single 20th 15:50 Ayr Little Glenshee 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 233.1
Single 20th 15:40 Carraig Mor 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 220.6
Huntingdon
Single 20th 15:30 Fairweather 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 225.6
Sedgefield Friend
Single 20th 14:50 Ayr Rock Relief 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 230.6
Single 20th 14:00 Short Takes 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 230.6
Sedgefield
Single 19th 19:55 Kempton |Basil Berry 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 215.6
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:55 Kempton |Examiner 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165.6
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:35 Lingfield |Officer Drivel 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 170.6
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:15 Ludlow |Think Its All 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 175.6
Over
Single 19th 15:10 Layla Joan 2.62 5.00 Non-runner - 180.6
Punchestown
Single 18th 16:30 Cloverhill Lad 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 180.6
\Wetherby
Single 18th 15:45 Taunton |Leviathan 4.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 185.6
Single 18th 15:35 Expect 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 190.6

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:35 The Dandy 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 195.6
Southwell Yank
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:25 Camden 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 200.6
Wetherby
Single 18th 15:10 Taunton |Filatore 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 205.6
Single 17th 14:30 Ski Sunday 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 210.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:10 Navan |Some Tikket 8.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 215.6
Single 16th 15:10 Navan |Mallowney 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 220.6
Single 16th 14:20 Market |Run Ructions 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 225.6
Rasen Run
Single 16th 13:50 Market |At Reception 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2131
Rasen
Single 15th 16:35 Haydock |Bob Ford 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 218.1
Single 15th 16:35 Haydock |Bobcatbilly 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 223.1
Single 15th 16:20 Ascot Wadswick 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 198.1
Court
Single 15th 15:35 Zarkandar 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 203.1
\Wincanton
Single 15th 14:25 Gowran |Bog Warrior 3.25 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 208.1
Park
Single 15th 14:05 Ascot Baby Shine 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 213.1
Single 15th 14:05 Ascot Many Clouds 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 218.1
Single 15th 13:55 The Pirate's 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 223.1
\Wincanton Queen
Single 15th 13:30 Ascot Un Temps 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 228.1
Pour Tout
Single 15th 13:30 Ascot Brave Vic 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 222.6
Single 14th 19:35 Alumina 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 222.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 19:35 Captain Myles 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 212.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 18:45 Dundalk |Shabra 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 217.6
(A.W) Emperor
Single 14th 18:35 Echo Brava 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 222.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:20 Saffron Wells 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 222.6
Fakenham
Single 14th 14:45 Browns Brook 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 227.6
Fakenham
Single 14th 14:15 Curtain Razer 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 227.6
Fakenham
Single 14th 14:15 Mistral Reine 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 232.6
Fakenham
Single 13th 19:40 Kempton |Rasheed 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 221.35
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:10 Leicester|Renard 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 226.35
D'Irlande
Single 13th 15:55 Kelso Knockara Beau 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 231.35
Single 13th 15:40 Leicester|Benefit Cut 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 236.35
Single 13th 15:40 Leicester|Cloudy Bob 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 241.35
Single 13th 15:25 Kelso Doyly Carte 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 246.35
Single 13th 15:25 Kelso Duke Of Navan 4.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 251.35
Single 13th 14:25 Kelso Firth Of The 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 256.35
Clyde
Single 12th 19:15 Kempton|Toga Tiger 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 261.35
(A.W)
Single 12th 19:15 Kempton |Light From 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 266.35
(A.W) Mars
Single 12th 16:00 Clonmel |Turban 2.00 5.00 Not Available - 271.35
Single 12th 14:20 Clonmel |Urano 4.00 5.00 Not Available - 271.35
Single 12th 14:10 Fennell Bay 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 271.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh

Single 12th 13:30 Lingfield |Plough Boy 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 265.85
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:40 Fire In Babylon 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 245.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:00 Ayr Hotgrove Boy 3.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 230.85

Single 11th 15:40 Outrageous 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 235.85
Southwell Request
(A.W)

Single 11th 15:25 Ayr Ballyben 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 240.85

Single 10th 17:00 Secret Suspect 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 245.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 10th 17:00 Needless 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 250.85
Wolverhampto [Shouting
n (A.W)

Single 10th 16:20 Catterick |Buckboru 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 255.85

Single 10th 15:50 Catterick |Real Milan 5.00 5.00 Non-runner 260.85

Single 10th 15:50 Catterick |Triggerman 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 260.85

Single 10th 15:40 Kingcora 2.87 5.00 Not Available 265.85
Plumpton

Single 10th 15:40 Flaming 6.00 5.00 Not Available 265.85
Plumpton Charmer

Single 10th 15:10 Bangkok Pete 17.00 5.00 Not Available 265.85
Plumpton

Single 10th 15:00 Haadeeth 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 265.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 10th 14:50 Catterick |Diocles 3.25 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 270.85

Single 10th 14:40 Clonusker 2.75 5.00 Not Available 275.85
Plumpton

Single 9th 16:10 Tigers In Red 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 275.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:05 Shawkantango 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 260.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 14:45 Don Cossack 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 265.85
Leopardstown

Single 9th 14:35 Hot Right Now 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 270.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 14:35 Imaginary 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 275.85
Southwell World
(A.W)

Single 9th 14:25 Exeter |Vibrato Valtat 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 250.85

Single 9th 14:15 Quickpick Vic 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 239.6
Leopardstown

Single 9th 13:15 Guitar Pete 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 244.6
Leopardstown

Single 9th 13:15 Plinth 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 209.6
Leopardstown

Single 8th 18:50 One Scoop Or 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 214.6
Wolverhampto [Two
n (A.W)

Single 8th 16:55 Warwick |Royal Player 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 219.6

Single 8th 16:20 Lingfield |Mac's Power 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 205.85
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:20 Lingfield |My Kingdom 6.50 5.00 Win 27.50 210.85
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:10 Newbury |[Mendip 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 183.35

Express
Single 8th 15:00 Newbury |Dodging 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 188.35
Bullets

Single 8th 15:00 Newbury |Desert Cry 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 193.35

Single 8th 14:35 Lingfield |Picansort 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 198.35
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:25 Newbury |Al Ferof 2.62 5.00 Loss -5.00 203.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 14:05 Warwick |Glens Melody 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 208.35

Single 8th 13:30 Lingfield |Novel Dancer 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 201.5
(A.W)

Single 8th 13:20 Newbury |Seedling 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 206.5

Single 7th 17:45 Dundalk |The Big Cat 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2115
(A.W)

Single 7th 17:00 Master Of 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 216.5
\Wolverhampto [Disguise
n (A.W)

Single 7th 17:00 Iffranesia 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 221.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 14:30 Kempton |Nozic 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 211.5

Single 7th 14:30 Kempton |Notarfbad 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 216.5

Single 7th 14:00 Kempton |Albert Bridge 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 221.5

Single 6th 19:00 Lady Frances 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 226.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 17:30 Elspeth's Boy 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 204
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 17:30 Arlecchino 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 209
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 15:25 \Vandross 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 214
Huntingdon

Single 6th 15:25 Art Professor 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 219
Huntingdon

Single 6th 13:40 Milarrow 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 224
Huntingdon

Single 6th 13:10 Cloudingstar 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 229
Huntingdon

Single 6th 13:10 Genstone Trail 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 234
Huntingdon

Single 5th 19:00 Kempton |Pool House 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 239
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:30 Carlisle |Etxalar 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 221.5

Single 5th 16:20 Ludlow |Pearlysteps 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 181.5

Single 5th 16:00 Carlisle |Next Hight 2.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 175.5

Single 5th 15:30 Carlisle |Rupert Bear 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 180.5

Single 5th 15:05 Lingfield |Club House 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 185.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Ludlow |Gallox Bridge 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 105.5

Single 5th 14:30 Lingfield |Like A Prayer 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 110.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:30 Lingfield |Tanojin 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:00 Lingfield |Waveguide 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 110
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:00 Lingfield |Countess 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 85
(A.W) Lovelace

Single 5th 13:20 Carlisle |Edmund 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90

Single 5th 13:20 Carlisle |Indian Voyage 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 95

Single 4th 16:30 Lingfield |Big Kenny 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:30 Lingfield |Starlight 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 60
(A.W) Princess

Single 4th 16:00 Lingfield |Favourite Treat 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 20
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:40 Mappin Time 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:20 Market |Saints And 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30
Rasen Sinners

Single 4th 15:20 Market |Benefit Cut 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 35
Rasen

Single 4th 13:20 Market |Chebsey Beau 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 275

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 13:20 Market |Mr Vendman 51.00 5.00 Non-runner 325
Rasen

Single 3rd 17:10 Birdman 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 325
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:10 Chookie 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 37.5
\Wolverhampto [Royale
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 15:40 Communicator 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 15:10 Maggie Pink 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 28.75
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 14:00 Kempton |Barbs Princess 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 11.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:00 Kempton |Ray Of Joy 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 16.25
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:40 Hairy O'Malley 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 21.25
Punchestown

Single 2nd 16:30 Los Nadis 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 6.25
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 15:20 Kempton |Garraun 2.20 5.00 Non-runner 11.25
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:20 Kempton |Blacke Forest 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 11.25
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:00 Ericht 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 16.25
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 14:00 Kie 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 14:00 Upepito 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.5
Musselburgh

Single 1st 16:35 Funky Munky 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 125
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 16:10 Sandown|Sew On Target 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 175

Single 1st 16:10 Sandown|Un Anjou 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.5

Single 1st 15:25 Silken Express 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:20 Shutthefrontdo 2.62 5.00 Non-runner 7.5
Wetherby or

Single 1st 15:10 Ffos Las |Tony Dinozzo 4.50 5.00 Non-runner 7.5

Single 1st 15:10 Ffos Las |Triptico 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.5

Single 1st 14:50 Shalambar 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 125
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 14:30 Shrapnel 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 175
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 14:15 Thataboy 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 14:15 Spreadable 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 27.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 14:10 Ultimate 9.00 5.00 Refused -5.00 10
\Wetherby

Single 1st 14:10 No Planning 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 15
\Wetherby

Single 1st 14:05 Ffos Las |Whisper 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please



be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
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